

Validate

Print

Help

Percentage BoQ

Tender Inviting Authority: Staff Officer Civil Piparwar Area.

Name of Work : Repair of approach of chhalta bridge near Ray colliery under GM Unit, Piparwar Area.

	Category of Services (To Be Selected by Department)	Category of Bidder (To Be Selected by Bidder)	To Be Entered by Department		
ITC Not Available	Works Contract	Bidder's Status (Mandatory)	Rate of GST (in %)	GST to be Paid By Bidder (in Rs.)	GST to be Paid By CIL/Subsidiary (in Rs.)
Name of the Bidder/ Bidding Firm / Company :		Select	18.00	0.00	0.00

PRICE SCHEDULE

(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevant columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)

NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER	NUMBER #	TEXT #
Sl. No.	Item Description	Quantity	t	Estimated Rate in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
1.01	Demolishing cement concrete manually/ by mechanical means including disposal of material within 50 metres lead as per direction of Engineer-in-charge. Nominal concrete 1:3:6 or richer mix (i/c equivalent design mix)	23.310	sqm	1412.40	32923.04	INR Thirty Two Thousand Nine Hundred & Twenty Three and Paise Four Only
1.02	Earthwork in excavation by mechanical means (Hydraulic excavator)/ manual means in foundation trenches or drains (not exceeding 1.5m in width or 10 sqm on plan), including dressing of sides and ramming of bottoms, for all lift, including getting out the excavated soil and disposal of surplus excavated soil as directed, within a lead of 50 m. All kinds of soil	106.620	Cum	188.45	20092.54	INR Twenty Thousand & Ninety Two and Paise Fifty Four Only
1.03	Providing and laying in position cement concrete of specified grade excluding the cost of centering and shuttering - All work up to plinth level : 1:1.5:3 (1 Cement: 1.5 coarse sand (zone-III) derived from natural sources. 3 graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size derived from natural sources)	15.270	Cum	6944.80	106047.10	INR One Lakh Six Thousand & Forty Seven and Paise Ten Only
1.04	Providing & filling empty bags with local, stitching the bag, properly, carriage & placing manually sand filled bags in proper layers across the river bed as per instruction of EIC.	2048.000	Bags	30.06	61562.88	INR Sixty One Thousand Five Hundred & Sixty Two and Paise Eighty Eight Only

1.05	Construction of granular sub-base by providing close graded Material conforming to specifications, mixing in a mechanical mixer plant at OMC, carriage of mixed material by tipper to worksite, for all leads & lifts, spreading in uniform layers of specified thickness with motor grader on prepared surface and compacting with vibratory power roller to achieve the desired density, complete as per specifications and directions of Engineer-in-Charge. With material conforming to Grade-I (size range 75 mm to 0.075 mm) having CBR Value-30	35.790	Cum	2598.55	93002.10	INR Ninety Three Thousand & Two and Paise Ten Only
1.06	Providing and laying in position specified grade of reinforced cement concrete, excluding the cost of centering, shuttering, finishing and reinforcement-All work up to plinth level : 1:1.5:3 (1 cement: 1.5 coarse sand (zone-III) derived from natural sources: 3 graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size derived from natural sources)	71.110	Cum	7365.50	523760.71	INR Five Lakh Twenty Three Thousand Seven Hundred & Sixty and Paise Seventy One Only
1.07	Steel reinforcement for R.C.C. work including straightening, cutting, bending, placing in position and binding all complete upto plinth level Thermo-Mechanically Treated bars of grade Fe-500D or more	7111.000	Kg	75.85	539369.35	INR Five Lakh Thirty Nine Thousand Three Hundred & Sixty Nine and Paise Thirty Five Only
1.08	Centering and shuttering including strutting, propping etc. and removal of form work for: Retaining walls, return walls, walls (any thickness) including attached pilasters, buttresses, plinth and string courses fillets, kerbs and steps etc.	170.950	sqm	538.75	92099.31	INR Ninety Two Thousand & Ninety Nine and Paise Thirty One Only
1.09	Demolishing R.C.C. work manually by mechanical means including stacking of steel bars and disposal of unserviceable material within 50 metres lead as per direction of Engineer - in-charge.	12.500	Cum	2060.50	25756.25	INR Twenty Five Thousand Seven Hundred & Fifty Six and Paise Twenty Five Only
1.10	Carriage of material by mechanical transport including loading, unloading and stacking earth lead 5 KM.	106.620	cum	210.10	22400.86	INR Twenty Two Thousand Four Hundred and Paise Eighty Six Only
1.11	Total impact of GST for the purpose of CTC	1.000	Nos	0.00	0.00	INR Zero Only
Total in Figures					1517014.14	INR Fifteen Lakh Seventeen Thousand & Fourteen and Paise Fourteen Only
Quoted Rate in Figures			Select		0.00	INR Zero Only
Quoted Rate in Words		INR Zero Only				